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Chartered Banks’ Statement to the
tCAPITAL STOCK

Bad. due 
■ to Doan 

Oor eher 
deducting

circulation

Deposits hi 
the public 

payable 
after notice 

or on a 
fixed day 

in Canada

Deposits by 
the public, 

payable

in Canada

Balancée 
due to

Deposit»
elsewhere

than
in Canada

of rest orCapital

1fundCapital 
Paid Up

Capital
Subscribed for credits, 

pay-list a. meats

: etc

S»I I »
2.334.84S 100.342 139

4.4» 12S 
20.079 891 
I3.800.S21 
18.432.439 
11.302 141 
4.748.887 

24.484.032 
2 387.8» 

28.824.121 
77.111.472 
44.282.362 
22.378.842

1 Bank of Montreal.
2 Quebec Bank.......................... «..........
3 Bank of Nora Scotia.....................
4 Bank of British North America
4 Bank of Toronto ................ .........
8.The Moisone Bank.......... .................
7 Banque Nationale............................
8 Merchants Bank of Canada----
9 Banque Provinciale du Canada. 2.080.000

10 Union Bank of Canada ........ ......... 8.000 000
11 Canadian Bank of Commerce .... KjmjOOO
111 Royal Bank pf Canada ................. 24.800.800

KUB0XB0 
' 4.000.000 

4.000.000 
4.000.008 
4.000.000 

10.000.000 
5.0».008

«?* I 127.4».343 51.287.715
0.054.477

48.814.042 
27A87J67
33.044 445
M 802.321 
17.488.318 
49.149 795 
9.046 715 

42.129.373
IM.I28.4M 21.7811
93 394 484 
46.913,454 

13.842.878 28.914.449
13.830.924 30.227.241
6.284.384 20.9» 180

10.872.3» ! 32.430.337 
40 050.837 
7.118.243 
8.143.528 
5J78.747 

818.408

» 5»,I7I i..........
2.240.843 
7.728 432 
4.747.894 
4.781.739 
4.884.7» 
3.4*820

lejowj* 
1.000 000 

n.000.000 
3.017.333

24 000.000 . 16 000.000 
53»s. 0» 2.734.000

10X00.000 I 8.400.000 
4J86.88* I- 4.866.666

53*0.000 I 4,000 000

1.298.900 I 4».204 
1.778.415 274.**

770.982 480.8»
782.1* 184 7»
839.267 389 948
913.407 171.3»

8.589.378 1,400.41$ 1384.871
I.I72A43 1.058 324 1* 1»
7.4» 087 742.*! 5.873

4.848 334 3 Ml .878
3.486.186 981.4»
1.204.740 1*2.407

578.822 *1.177
1,151.9» MIA»

292.266 78.717
1.070.725 531.582

2AI0.2S2 21.482.084 !
935.394 2*1.790
7».527 6*24.8»
370.449 2.452.489

4.491 1.088 204

15.802 8» 
4.3*4.832

"I
4.8* *8 I.3M.3I7

443,450
7.000.080103*0*8 7 000 000

941.8711.4*8* 
11,500 000
128*.---
7.000.000

».{
I4.000.c00 
I2.8W.080 
4.000 000
3.SM.8M
3.000.000
4.880.000
4.888*8
7.000.000
2.880.800

».478.814 
472»!18.887.0*

S.708.821 
3,621.308 
4,106.443 
4.138.017 
4 3» 880 
6.8M.1I4 1.485,728
2*1.874 ... 
2148.740 
1.244.1»
3» 887

13 Dominion Bank.........
14 Bank of Hamilton ............
14 Standard Rank of Canada
15 Banque d'HochelaSa-------
17 Bank of Ottawa ................
18 Imperial Bank of Canada
19 Home Bank of Canada .. 
» Northern Crown Bank
31 Sterling Bank of Canada 
22 Weybvm Security Bank.

1 1000.000 
s 700.dk> 
47*000 
7.000 000

4

279.8»
l».7W

4»

TIM» . 66.080.000 1.431.200
63.880.8» 1.2*800 

1000.000 8*1.3* 130.0» 8

I” 818#>TNH, 1«.744.8»23 745.861 444.148.049IK.2*.»IIH8.8W.866 113.431.6» 113.004.445 j 113*325»Total

rASSETS

K
£ K

Dep sits 
made 
with 

and bal.

Due Duec ECurrent Gold and Sub­
sidiary Coin

Dominion Not* from
banks

from 
bks. and 
bankingil andNotes ChequesI n bankingof dueon

NAMB OP BANK . from
other
banka

pond’ntsother other
banks pond’ta 

In the 
United 
Kina.

B1~" I TotalIn Blae- 
Canada where 11 where 

than la 
Canada
and U.K.

xX Canada4-

1.188.3* * • t» *» * * *I
26.247.383 798.8011 5.000.000 1.711.865 9 483.774
l,S»»4 105 000 ................ ! 150.421 8M.0M
8.2*382 346.179 1.738.808 9*.38t 3.401
23* 2* 1 3» 894 .................. ! 344.2* 2.884.118
8.81818» 284.834 .................. 444.346 1.842 27»
4.«8.918 200 000 .400 080 357.080 1 BU3.S17
1.4». I» 1*800 1,400 000 341.425 1046.807
6.W2472 375.000 1*0.000 731/297 3.218.3*

111.004 #3.3971................ 296,898 , 9* 242
3».008 1790.000 494.5711 2813.1»

12.3.43.W2 27 804.471 
240.527 

2.799.075 
1 >3.474 
941.249 

l.3».570 
124J84 
88.847 
25.777 
1,4»

679,470 
122.467 
158,141 
824.807 

88.646 
206.888 
31.887 

2841.957 
61.979 

619 7*
22177

1 Bank of Montreal......................
2 Quebec Bank ..............................
I Bank of Nova Scotia................
4 Bank of Brit. North Amènes
I Bank of Toronto ... J
6 The Mol sons Bank. .
7 Banque Nat onale.
8 Merchants Bank of Canada
9 Banque Provinciale du Canada

19 Union Bank of Canada.............
II Canadian Bank of Commerce
12 Royal Bank of Canada ..........
IS Dominion Bank............................
14 Bank of Hamilton ..................
15 Standard HpIfU
16 Banque d fiochelaga
17 Bank of Ottawa ........................
18 Imperial Bank of Canada ....
19 Home Bank of Canada --------

Northern Crown Bank ..........
21 Sterling Bank of Canada ....
22 Weybum Security Bank ....

3.1»16.546 4.49 
345 843

3.010.338 2.972. 
1.941.837! 

9428881 .. 
848.192 ..

I8.IW.847 26.244.1» 
346.843 1.360.364

4.882.82* 8.287.286
2.484.126

408,571 
3.806.845 
1.IM.424 
9.016.8* 
1.341.8» 

873472 
2.511.272 

48.7» 
2475 2» 
5.013.8* 
9.409 
2 634.072 
1,065.854 

8*.IM 
738.717 

2.8» 
7.818.712 

*987 
404.354 
SW.887 
194.889

20*
18.813
9.4»

2W.291 2140.128 

........  444:192
123

9.81
17.4

938 1*4.248 1.480.198
7.8» 882: I.WI.7» 3.871.4*1 8 883.472

».*•* .............. 65.448 119 004
978 657 124.821 I 181.4» 6.136.34»

8 2» 017 7 021 734 13 2M.7S1 14.838.489 
4.Ml .375 8.746.823 10 827.9» I7.4M.8* 

2» 1.984.

1.743 
12918 

. 1.2*383 
47.7»

HR.. .k.
6,

8.1»
I4.9W.I80 8M.M4 2,888.0» 1 *1.567 8.865.6»
17.498.9» 594.340 4.MO MO 3.647.320 10.696.342
7.8HA» *1.8*........ ........ 786 843 3.324.475
4.178.9* 187.8» 8M.8W 453 404 2.096 543
3.»l .245 140 0» 1.180.8» 449.927 1.524.4»
9 088.882 171.487 380.000 *1.1* 1.004.424
94118*2 212*8 150 owl 3». 44$ 1.720.8»
1.8*4 216 3* 88*1._____ . 89*069 2.397.1»

92.2» 150 000 ! 49.48< 464 X87
.MS 100.500 9M.980 173.775 1.276.537

36.607 .................... ! 144.9» 414.0»
........... 17.8» 13.387

14»
20.406
10.382

922
14M 8»! 

884.8»!
1.246.642 ..

7417.878 
884 8» 4.178 996

1.246.652 3.361 2*4
383.8» 5.883 992

1.3*1* 3.511.342
1.8*4.371 * • 924.211

..... :::.Tof Canada
.18 «. . . 1.064.460

. S 7*3.261 
834.4» 
188.411

1418.148 
1.844.374 

II.5.935 
H4.0IO 
44.842 
12.144

IIR
2*010 8» .816
44.842 
121*4 121.8»

.477
547»mSSi 15 495

.272807 50.782.0®6.324 134.4S.8S2 8454.2» 244184» 15IS.! I* 134.417.2»Total .. . 9.134.5* 24.WI.8S7 73.S3V

/ Of the deposit in Central Odd Reserves 87.210.0» is in gold com : the balance is le Dominion Net*.IB! S
J V.

Ill* 1

IIIIII i

: The course of call loans abroad for the period be­
ginning two months before the declaration of war, is of 
interest and is shown in the

December 
1916—January 
February 
March 
April

*137.157.869 
134.248,553

... ^39.138.651 • Tulv

... 141.889.989 

... 147.149.443

May
June

$163,406,659 
182,757.015
177.121.733
171.380,353
173.877.586

1

table :—following
August
September ...1914— June ---- $137,120,167

July ..................
_ August ..........

September ___
October .......
November 
December
1915— January
February ___

March ..........
April ..............
May ..............
June ............ ..
July ..............
August ........
September
October ___
November

$101,938.685
121,522,971
136,098,835
124,604.875
117,821,174
120,607,677
135.108,412
120,681,624
135.530.562

125.545.287
96,495,473
89.521,589 
81,201,671 
74.459,643 
85.01^,964 
85,796,641 
89,890,982

In September, 1914, call loans were $89,521,589, 
in September, 1915, $135,108,412, and in. the current 
return are $173,877,586, being $38,000,000 greater than 
a year ago, and $2,500,000 more than in August.

The following table shows the course of the loan 
accounts for the past five years :—> v

34.3M.I32

InTotal

NAME OP BANK
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